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2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
02 2020/08/09 11:10 . ......

L—2 BAtaRfE 10:00:00

Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime ES (=7
65 40.546 +1.367 10:48:36.582
(2-4) BEH— M—H* TU—VUHT 66 40.338 +1.159 10:49:16.920
1 43.765 +4.586 10:04:54.406 67 40.288 +1.109 10:49:57.208
41.990 +2.811 10:05:36.396 68 40.358 +1.179 10:50:37.566
3 40.186 +1.007 10:06:16.582 69 40.257 +1.078 10:51:17.823
4 40.281 +1.102 10:06:56.863 70 40.076 +0.897 10:51:57.899
5 40.224 +1.045 10:07:37.087 71 40.204 +1.025 10:52:38.103
6 40.098 +0.919 10:08:17.185 72 40.135 +0.956 10:53:18.238
7 40.059 +0.880 10:08:57.244 73 40.499 +1.320 10:53:58.737
8 39.908 +0.729 10:09:37.152 74 40.267 +1.088 10:54:39.004
9 39.800 +0.621 10:10:16.952 75 40.295 +1.116 10:55:19.299
10 39.980 +0.801 10:10:56.932 76 1:33.628 +54.449 10:56:52.927
11 39.857 +0.678 10:11:36.789 77 42.861 +3.682 10:57:35.788
12 39.925 +0.746  10:12:16.714 78 40.710 +1.531  10:58:16.498
13 40.099 +0.920 10:12:56.813 79 40.491 +1.312 10:58:56.989
14 39.908 +0729  10:13:36.721 80 40.392 +1.213  10:59:37.381
15 40.892 +1.713 10:14:17.613 81 41.847 +2.668 11:00:19.228
16 40.045 +0.866 10:14:57.658 82 40.813 +1.634 11:01:00.041
17 39.746 +0.567  10:15:37.404 83 40.581 +1.402  11:01:40.622
18 39.942 +0.763 10:16:17.346 84 40.761 +1.582 11:02:21.383
19 39.927 +0.748 10:16:57.273 85 41.818 +2.639 11:03:03.201
20 39.705 +0.526  10:17:36.978 86 40.644 +1.465  11:03:43.845
21 39.788 +0.609 10:18:16.766 87 40.59 +1.417 11:04:24.441
22 39.738 +0.559  10:18:56.504 88 40.970 +1.791  11:05:05.411
23 40.410 +1.231 10:19:36.914 89 1:34.373 +55.194 11:06:39.784
24 40.305 +1.126 10:20:17.219 90 41.763 +2.584 11:07:21.547
25 39.699 +0.520  10:20:56.918 91 39.617 +0.438  11:08:01.164
26 39.710 +0.531 10:21:36.628 92 39.601 +0.422 11:08:40.765
27 39.995 +0.816 10:22:16.623 93 39.442 +0.263 11:09:20.207
28 39.697 +0.518 10:22:56.320 94 39.515 +0.336 11:09:59.722
29 39.942 +0.763 10:23:36.262 95 39.213 +0.034 11:10:38.935
30 39.675 +0.496  10:24:15.937 96 39.297 +0.118  11:11:18.232
31 39.748 +0.569 10:24:55.685 97 39.375 +0.196 11:11:57.607
32 40.141 +0.962 10:25:35.826 98 39.756 +0.577 11:12:37.363
33 40.789 +1.610  10:26:16.615 9 39.353 +0.174  11:13:16.716
34 39.760 +0.581 10:26:56.375 100 39.326 +0.147 11:13:56.042
35 39.872 +0.693  10:27:36.247 101 39.179 11:14:35.221
36 40.433 +1.254 10:28:16.680 102 39.432 +0.253 11:15:14.653
37 39.854 +0.675 10:28:56.534 103 39.219 +0.040 11:15:53.872
38 39.532 +0.353 10:29:36.066 104 1:33.086 +53.907 11:17:26.958
39 39.701 +0.522 10:30:15.767 105 43.329 +4.150 11:18:10.287
40 39.742 +0.563 10:30:55.509 106 40.929 +1.750 11:18:51.216
41 39.855 +0.676 10:31:35.364 107 41.075 +1.896 11:19:32.291
42 39.761 +0.582 10:32:15.125 108 40.728 +1.549 11:20:13.019
43 39.733 +0.554 10:32:54.858 109 1:34.642 +55.463 11:21:47.661
44 39.828 +0.649 10:33:34.686 110 42.660 +3.481 11:22:30.321
45 39.693 +0.514 10:34:14.379 111 39.433 +0.254 11:23:09.754
46 40.223 +1.044 10:34:54.602 112 39.921 +0.742 11:23:49.675
47 39.928 +0.749 10:35:34.530 113 39.605 +0.426 11:24:29.280
48 39.773 +0.594 10:36:14.303 114 40.016 +0.837 11:25:09.296
49 39.817 +0.638 10:36:54.120 115 39.982 +0.803 11:25:49.278
50 39.928 +0.749 10:37:34.048 116 39.755 +0.576 11:26:29.033
51 39.963 +0.784 10:38:14.011 117 39.825 +0.646 11:27:08.858
52 40.102 +0.923 10:38:54.113 118 39.753 +0.574 11:27:48.611
53 40.078 +0.899 10:39:34.191 119 39.736 +0.557 11:28:28.347
54 39.639 +0.460 10:40:13.830 120 39.863 +0.684 11:29:08.210
55 39.887 +0.708 10:40:53.717 121 39.803 +0.624 11:29:48.013
56 39.804 +0.625 10:41:33.521 122 39.605 +0.426 11:30:27.618
57 39.973 +0.794 10:42:13.494 123 39.810 +0.631 11:31:07.428
58 1:37.265 +58.086 10:43:50.759 124 39.805 +0.626 11:31:47.233
59 42.995 +3.816 10:44:33.754 125 39.667 +0.488 11:32:26.900
60 40.529 +1.350 10:45:14.283 126 39.723 +0.544 11:33:06.623
61 40.579 +1.400 10:45:54.862 127 39.950 +0.771 11:33:46.573
62 40.473 +1.294 10:46:35.335 128 39.587 +0.408 11:34:26.160
63 40.590 +1.411 10:47:15.925
64 40.111 +0.932 10:47:56.036
EEIF—7 Orbits
TALDE—

www.mylaps.com
1tV ISKRIEE
{ER B : 2020/08/09 11:38:33



